
Marcus Quaker - QB/DB/P - Class of 2024 

 

Career Offensive Stats Passing Rushing 

Year Class Games Cmp Att Pct Yds TD Int Car Yds Avg. TDs 

2023 Sr. 13 111 165 67.3 1684 13 9 155 1301 8.4 21 

2022 Jr. 13 132 206 64.1 2021 22 8 139 1240 8.9 23 

2021 So. 11 86 144 59.7 1254 10 8 111 594 5.4 5 

2020 Fr. 7 50 87 57.5 570 1 8 68 271 4.0 2 

Totals 44 379 602 6.0 5529 46 33 473 3406 7.2 51 

 
 

Career Defensive Stats Defense 

Year Class Games Tackles TFLs Ints Yds FR Yds FF Def Tds 

2023 Sr. 13 - - - - - - - - 

2022 Jr. 13 3 (1) - - - - - - - 

2021 So. 11 1 (1) - - - - - - - 

2020 Fr. 7 3 (1) - - - - - - - 



Totals 44 7 (3) - - - - - - - 

 
 

Career Kicking Stats Punting Placekicking Kicking 

Year Class Games Punts Yds Avg In20 XPM XPA XP% FGM FGA FG% KO Yds Avg TBs 

2023 Sr. 13 12 409 34.1 1 - - - - - - - - - - 

2022 Jr. 13 12 456 38.0 3 - - - - - - 3 136 45.3 - 

2021 So. 11 23 837 36.4 3 - - - - - - - - - - 

2020 Fr. 7 14 441 31.5 4 4 7 57.1 1 1 100.0 10 318 31.8 - 

Totals 44 61 2143 35.1 11 4 7 57.1 1 1 100.0 13 454 34.9 - 

 

Career Scoring Stats Touchdowns Kicking  

Year Class Games Pass Rush Rec Def XPM FGM 2point Total 

2023 Sr. 13 13 21 - - - - - 126 

2022 Jr. 13 22 23 - - - - - 138 

2021 So. 11 10 5 - - - - 1 32 

2020 Fr. 7 1 2 - - 4 1 - 19 

Totals 44 46 51 - - 4 1 1 315 

 
 



Game Log - Offense 

Date Opponent W/L Cmp Att Pct Yds TD Int Car Yds Avg TD 

11.18.23 at Wyomissing L 7 14 50.0 97 - 2 14 41 2.9 2 

11.10.23 at Lancaster Catholic W 3 6 50.0 47 1 - 17 188 11.1 3 

11.03.23 Bermudian Springs W 3 7 42.9 36 - 1 16 120 7.5 1 

10.27.23 Steel-High L 6 9 66.7 102 - 2 17 75 4.4 1 

10.20.23 at Camp Hill W 3 4 75.0 58 - 1 9 111 12.3 4 

10.13.23 Middletown W 16 24 66.7 233 1 1 12 127 10.6 3 

10.06.23 at Big Spring W 4 10 40.0 76 - 1 16 120 7.5 2 

09.29.23 Boiling Springs W 8 9 88.9 142 1 - 5 120 24.0 2 

09.22.23 at James Buchanan W 20 25 80.0 313 4 - 2 19 9.5 - 

09.15.23 at Trinity W 5 8 62.5 64 - - 18 130 7.2 1 

09.08.23 Juniata W 11 16 68.8 156 3 1 9 76 8.4 1 

09.01.23 at Newport W 21 26 80.8 306 3 - 10 51 5.1 - 

08.25.23 Susquenita W 4 7 57.1 54 - - 10 123 12.3 1 

11.19.22 at Wyomissing L 17 25 68.0 183 1 1 22 69 3.1 - 

11.11.22 at Lancaster Catholic W 5 8 62.5 42 - 1 10 143 14.3 2 

11.04.22 Schuylkill Valley W 6 9 66.7 99 1 1 12 152 12.7 2 

10.29.22 at Steel-High L 10 16 62.5 198 3 1 13 34 2.6 1 

10.20.22 Camp Hill W 10 21 47.6 171 1 - 11 175 15.9 2 

10.14.22 at North 
Penn-Mansfield 

W 17 27 63.0 265 3 - 10 109 10.9 3 

10.07.22 Big Spring W 14 22 63.6 233 2 - 12 53 4.4 1 



09.30.22 at Boiling Spring W 3 7 42.9 77 2 - 10 109 10.9 4 

09.23.22 James Buchanan W 10 13 76.9 168 3 - 2 75 37.5 2 

09.16.22 Trinity W 7 10 70.0 80 - 1 9 82 9.1 1 

09.09.22 at Juniata W 9 16 56.3 131 1 2 11 61 5.6 - 

09.02.22 Newport W 14 16 87.5 223 5 - 5 40 8.0 2 

08.27.22 at Susquenita W 10 16 62.5 151 - 1 12 138 11.5 3 

11.05.21 Middletown L 6 9 66.7 180 1 1 7 9 1.3 - 

10.29.21 Susquehanna Twp. W 2 5 40.0 23 - - 10 79 7.9 1 

10.22.21 at Greencastle-Antrim L 23 33 69.7 219 2 - 9 15 1.7 - 

10.15.21 Shippensburg L 6 11 54.6 181 2 2 15 29 1.9 - 

10.08.21 East Pennsboro W 5 5 100.0 110 2 - 7 116 16.6 1 

10.01.21 at Northern L 6 16 37.5 34 - - 6 18 3.0 - 

09.24.21 Mechanicsburg W 5 6 83.3 55 - - 15 68 4.5 - 

09.17.21 at Waynesboro L 7 20 35.0 85 - 2 8 12 1.5 - 

09.10.21 Juniata W 8 12 66.7 96 - 2 12 40 3.3 1 

09.03.21 at Newport W 6 6 100.0 136 2 - 10 169 16.9 2 

08.27.21 at Big Spring L 12 21 57.1 135 1 1 12 39 3.3 - 

11.06.20 Waynesboro W 7 10 70.0 113 - 1 12 35 2.9 - 

10.30.20 at Susquehanna Twp. L 9 16 56.3 179 1 - 9 28 3.1 - 

10.24.20 Greencastle-Antrim W 6 11 54.6 27 - - 12 92 7.7 - 

10.16.20 at Shippensburg L 5 13 38.5 29 - 2 11 22 2.0 - 

10.09.20 at East Pennsboro L 3 7 42.9 18 - 3 8 53 6.6 - 



10.02.20 Northern L 18 25 72.0 172 - - 9 1 0.1 1 

09.25.20 at Mechanicsburg L 2 5 40.0 32 - 2 7 40 5.7 1 

 
 



Game Log - Defense 

Date Opponent W/L Tackles  
(Solo) 

TFLs Ints Yds FR Yds FF Def 
Tds 

11.19.22 at Wyomissing L 2 (0) - - - - - - - 

10.29.22 at Steel-High L 1 (1) - - - - - - - 

10.01.21 at Northern L 1 (1) - - - - - - - 

11.06.20 Waynesboro W 2 (1) - - - - - - - 

10.02.20 Northern L 1 (0) - - - - - - - 

 
 



Game Log - Special Teams 

Date Opponent W/L Punts Yds Avg In20 KO Yds Avg TB XPM XPA FGM FGA FGs 

11.17.23 at Wyomissing L 3 107 35.7 - - - - - - - - - - 

11.10.23 at Lancaster Catholic W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

11.03.23 Bermudian Springs W 2 76 38.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.27.23 Steel-High L - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

10.20.23 at Camp Hill W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

10.13.23 Middletown W 2 81 40.5 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.06.23 at Big Spring W 2 34 17.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

09.29.23 Boiling Springs W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

09.22.23 at James Buchanan W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

09.15.23 at Trinity W 1 27 27.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

09.08.23 Juniata W 2 84 42.0 1 - - - - - -    

09.01.23 at Newport W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

08.25.23 Susquenita W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

11.19.22 at Wyomissing L 1 12 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

11.11.22 at Lancaster Catholic W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

11.04.22 Schuylkill Valley W 1 54 54.0 1 - - - - - - - - - 

10.29.22 at Steel-High L 2 77 38.5 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.20.22 Camp Hill W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

10.14.22 at North 
Penn-Mansfield 

W 2 86 43.0 1 - - - - - - - - - 

10.07.22 Big Spring W 2 75 37.5 1 - - - - - - - - - 



09.30.22 at Boiling Springs W - - - - 2 101 50.5 - - - - - - 

09.23.22 James Buchanan W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

09.16.22 Trinity W - - - - 1 35 35.0 - - - - - - 

09.09.22 at Juniata W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

09.02.22 Newport W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

08.27.22 at Susquenita W 4 152 38.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

11.05.21 Middletown L 1 45 45.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.29.21 Susquehanna Twp. W 2 73 36.5 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.22.21 at Greencastle-Antrim L 3 103 34.3 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.15.21 Shippensburg L 2 83 41.5 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.08.21 East Pennsboro W 1 49 49.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.01.21 at Northern L 5 178 35.6 - - - - - - - - - - 

09.24.21 Mechanicsburg W 3 114 38.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

09.17.21 at Waynesboro L 3 95 31.7 1 - - - - - - - - - 

09.10.21 Juniata W 2 74 37.0 2 - - - - - - - - - 

09.03.21 at Newport W - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

08.27.21 at Big Spring L 1 23 23.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

11.06.20 Waynesboro W 1 26 26.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.30.20 at Susquehanna Twp. L 1 14 14.0 - 5 147 29.4 - 1 3 1 1 (29) 

10.24.20 Greencastle-Antrim W 2 63 31.5 - 5 171 34.2 - 3 4 - - - 

10.16.20 at Shippensburg L 2 50 25.0 - - - - - - - - - - 

10.09.20 at East Pennsboro L 2 54 27.0 - - - - - - - - - - 



10.02.20 Northern L 3 124 41.3 2 - - - - - - - - - 

09.25.20 at Mechanicsburg L 3 110 36.7 2 - - - - - - - - - 

 


